ARI0PNAY Aabng A wynm Twn . ~ R lih
T8 na niareh awany 921 qan 5 SRy v ;o A
Paar Aoy nwany nhwman pan - BT AR W TN

(vv) D'NOTINT '¥IND 1900 N

8 qn :nnn
19.10.2025-30.01.2026 :qpna

912 NI22"MTR NNAN
n"awn 1mvw

'w'w o

'wnn or

vy or

Yy on

v o

WK1 O

o
vy

n1ini viXpn

NNl vixpn

Nl vixpn

NNl vixpn

nini vixpn

nini vixpn

nnixn Nan
TV Qo
2030 7Tn

NNNIRD NIT2IN
9120 NI72MTNI
901X NN
51 qnx

npwnNnn
IN?"Y
2040

NN
N NN
2030 1Tn

npoan

TPIDIN
["bwNIA 191V
307 7Tn

08:10
09:00

09:00
09:50

10:00
10:50

11:00
11:50

npoan

npoan

npoan

N'9I9IL
Ty qor
2030Tn

qi [nan
INIT + 0N NN
51 qny

ympn min
"% N
wTn |12 2030 17N

DIVIYA NITIO!
20NN+ TTN NIN?
51 qnx

npoan

11:50
12:35

qi j1nan
INITI 191V
407 71N

12:35
13:20

13:25
14:10

14:20
15:05

15:10
16:00

16:10
17:00

17:00
17:45

17:50
18:35

560 35




